

Freedom of Information Act 2000 disclosure log entry

Reference

16-17354

Date sent

11/03/2017

Subject

Non EU Nationals leaving NHS

Details of enquiry

- 1. How many non-UK EU nationals employed as full-time staff left their posts (e.g. either or resigned or quit) in the years 2014, 2015 and 2016?
- 2. Please can I have this information broken down by HCHS doctors, nurses and health visitors and other staff?



Response Sent

Staff Group	Job Role	Leave Date	Leaving Reason	Nationality
Administrative and Clerical	Analyst	20/03/2014	Voluntary Resignation - Better Reward Package	Pakistani
Administrative and Clerical	Accountant	15/03/2015	End of Fixed Term Contract	Indian
Estates and Ancillary	Support Worker	11/07/2014	Voluntary Resignation - Relocation	Ghanaian
Add Prof Scientific and Technic	Psychotherapist	31/07/2015	Mutually agreed Resignation	Canadian
Add Prof Scientific and Technic	Clinical Psychologist	12/10/2016	Voluntary Resignation - Promotion	French
Administrative and Clerical	Manager	14/01/2016	Voluntary Resignation - Other/Not Known	Nigerian
Administrative and Clerical	Analyst	14/11/2016	Voluntary Resignation - Other/Not Known	Syrian
Add Prof Scientific and Technic	Clinical Psychologist	17/07/2015	Mutually Agreed Resignation	South African
Administrative and Clerical	Technician	11/11/2015	Voluntary Resignation - Other/Not Known	Ghanaian
Additional Clinical Services	Trainee Scientist	31/03/2015	End of Fixed Term Contract	French
Add Prof Scientific and Technic	Psychotherapist	09/07/2015	Mutually Agreed Resignation	American
Administrative and Clerical	Officer	31/03/2016	End of Fixed Term Contract	Turkish
Administrative and Clerical	Officer	30/09/2016	Voluntary Resignation - Other/Not Known	Norwegian
Administrative and Clerical	Officer	18/01/2015	Voluntary Resignation - Relocation	Colombian
Add Prof Scientific and Technic	Psychotherapist	27/08/2015	Mutually Agreed Resignation	American
Add Prof Scientific and Technic	Clinical Psychologist	28/03/2014	End of Fixed Term Contract	Indian
Administrative and Clerical	Personal Assistant	16/10/2016	Voluntary Resignation - Work Life Balance	Indian
Medical and Dental	Consultant	05/02/2016	Voluntary Resignation - Relocation	American